50
< 2.5×DCON 100% 100% 100%
3.0×DCON 90% 100% 90%
4.0×DCON 80% 80% 90%
50─80
< 2.5×DCX 100% 100% 100%
3.0×DCX 85% 100% 90%
4.0×DCX 80% 80% 80%

Cutting Conditions (Guide) :
 : Stable Cutting    : General Cutting    : Unstable Cutting
Selecting the Proper Breaker
øDH
ødc
D
C
X
R
M
PX
L
APMX AZ
RMPX
x= 1 (mm) x=2 (mm)
WJX14R50 50 34.5 2 4.4° 13.0 26.0 82 97 73 2.1
WJX14-050 50 34.5 2 4.4° 13.0 26.0 82 97 73 2.1
WJX14R050 50 34.5 2 4.4° 13.0 26.0 82 97 73 2.1
WJX14-052 52 36.5 2 4.1° 14.0 28.0 86 101 77 2.1
WJX14-063 63 47.5 2 3.0° 19.1 38.2 108 123 99 2.1
WJX14R063 63 47.5 2 3.0° 19.1 38.2 108 123 99 2.1
WJX14-066 66 50.4 2 2.8° 20.5 40.9 114 129 105 2.1
WJX14-080 80 64.4 2 2.1° 27.3 54.6 142 157 133 2.1
WJX14R080 80 64.4 2 2.1° 27.3 54.6 142 157 133 2.1
WJX14-100 100 84.4 2 1.5° 38.2 76.4 182 197 173 2.1
WJX14R100 100 84.4 2 1.5° 38.2 76.4 182 197 173 2.1
WJX14-125 125 109.4 2 1.2° 47.8 95.5 232 247 223 2.1
WJX14R125 125 109.4 2 1.2° 47.8 95.5 232 247 223 2.1
WJX14-160 160 144.4 2 0.8° 71.7 143.3 302 317 293 2.1
WJX14R160 160 144.4 2 0.8° 71.7 143.3 302 317 293 2.1
y y
X(
m
m